Seminar Programme

09:00
09:30

09:40

09:55
10:15

10:25
10:45

11505

11:15

11:35
11:45

12:05

12:15

Registration and coffee

Welcoming remarks, Capt Luca Ferrerio Hon.
Chairperson

Keynote address, Mr. Ivan Tung, Acting Director of
Marine

MSP in the Pearl River Delta, MSA Guangdong
Q& A Session

Coffee break

Environmental considerations as part of MSP,
Christine Loh, Under Secretary for the Environment

Q& A Session

A citizen’s perspective, Paul Zimmerman, Southern
District Councillor and CEO, Designing Hong Kong

Q & A Session

Local & International Planning Methods &
Applications of MSP, Richard Colwill, BMT Asia
Pacific

Q & A Session

Buffet Lunch in the Dinning Room

The programme is correct at the time of going to press,
but subject to change due to unforeseen circumstances.

13:15

13:35

13:45

14:05
14:15

14:35
14:45
15:05
15:25

15:35

15:55
16:05

16:25
16:35

16:45
16:55
17:05
18:00

Commercial shipping concerns and requirements,
Arthur Bowring, HKSOA

Q & A Session

Passenger shipping and the impact of the new
passenger terminal, Star Cruises

Q & A Session
Planning for a growing recreational market, David

Robinson, HKMIA
Q & A Session

Coffee Break
A visiting ship master’s view, Anglo-Eastern Group

Q & A Session

MSP and maritime industries: an international
perspective, Paul Holthus, Founding CEO of the World
Ocean Council

Q & A Session

Shipping within MSP, David Patraiko, Director of Projects -
The Nautical Institute

Q & A Session
Book Launch: The Nautical Institute MSP Guide

Panel Discussion and conclusions

Seminar ends, move for a group photograph on the helideck
Cocktails on the helideck
Leave ship and collect ID cards

The
Nautical

Institute Hong Kong Branch
BB sea



