Seminar Programme

2000 CM = 2700 C 800 CM			
09:00	Registration and coffee	13:15	Commercial shipping concerns and requirements, Arthur Bowring, HKSOA
09:30	Welcoming remarks, Capt Luca Ferrerio Hon. Chairperson	13:35	Q & A Session
09:40	Keynote address , Mr. Ivan Tung, Acting Director of Marine	13:45	Passenger shipping and the impact of the new passenger terminal, Star Cruises
09:55	MSP in the Pearl River Delta, MSA Guangdong	14:05	Q & A Session
10:15	Q& A Session	14:15	Planning for a growing recreational market, David Robinson, HKMIA
10:25	Coffee break	14:35	Q & A Session
10:45	Environmental considerations as part of MSP, Christine Loh, Under Secretary for the Environment	14:45	Coffee Break
		15:05	A visiting ship master's view, Anglo-Eastern Group
11:05	Q& A Session	15:25	Q & A Session
11:15	A citizen's perspective, Paul Zimmerman, Southern District Councillor and CEO, Designing Hong Kong	15:35	MSP and maritime industries: an international perspective, Paul Holthus, Founding CEO of the World Ocean Council
11:35	Q & A Session	15:55	Q & A Session
11:45	Local & International Planning Methods & Applications of MSP , Richard Colwill, BMT Asia Pacific	16:05	Shipping within MSP , David Patraiko, Director of Projects – The Nautical Institute
12:05	Q & A Session	16:25	Q & A Session
		16:35	Book Launch: The Nautical Institute MSP Guide
12:15	Buffet Lunch in the Dinning Room	16:45	Panel Discussion and conclusions
		16:55	Seminar ends, move for a group photograph on the helideck
The programme is correct at the time of going to press,		17:05	Cocktails on the helideck
but subject to change due to unforeseen circumstances.		18:00	Leave ship and collect ID cards
an description of place with the Column of t			4

